Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Schneider
Electric
DATA SHEET
ATV31HU75N4A
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Schneider Electric
Catalog number atv31hu75n4a
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Voltage 400 V
Current 4 A
Frequency 50 - 60 Hz
Horsepower 7.5
Signal Type 400
Signal Level 400 V
Power 7.5
Cooling Capacity 7.5
Product Type Drive
Relay Specifications 400 VAC
Description
The ATV31HU75N4A is an advanced drive from Schneider Electric, designed to operate at a
voltage of 400V and a current of 4A. It offers a power output of 7.5 kW, making it an
ideal solution for applications requiring efficient motor control at 7.5 kW. The device
operates within a frequency range of 50-60 Hz, ensuring stable and reliable performance.
Additionally, its cooling efficiency is also rated at 7.5 kW, contributing to prolonged
operational life. Both the signal type and signal level are rated at 400, highlighting
its versatility in industrial applications.